
®

FEES & MEMBERSHIP FEES Price Quantity

One-Time Senior Fee (Age 22 and older) $10.00

Junior Membership Fee (Under 22 years of age) DOB: Free

Mandatory Herd Mark (Not to exceed 4 character letters) $5.00

Membership- Optional (Breeders Digest Subscription included)

Senior Membership Maintenance Fee ** $75.00

**New Senior members must pay the $10 Senior Fee and $75 Maintenance Fee the first year

Price Quantity

Litter and all eligible pigs (under 90 days of age) M $18/NM $36

Litter and all eligible pigs (over 90 days of age) M $36/NM $72

Duplicate/Correction of Litter $20.00

Individual pig added to a litter already recorded $5.00

$5.00/litter

AI Breeding Certificate $25.00

Rush Fee - (REGISTERED SAME DAY) $75.00/litter

Fax/Email Communication Fee $10.00/email address

3-Day Priority Mail $15.00

2-Day Priority Mail Express $35.00

Next Day Air (more charged for Saturday delivery) $50 +

TRANSFERS Price Quantity

Transfers (60 days and under from date of sale) $5.00

Transfers (over 60 days from date of sale) $10.00

Rush Fee - (TRANSFERRED SAME DAY) $25.00/transfer

Duplicate/Correction of Pedigree $10.00

Pig Name Change $5.00

Extended Pedigree (5 Generation) $5.00

Registration of Foreign Pedigree $50.00

Fax/email Pedigree $10.00/email address

3-Day Priority Mail $15.00

2-Day Priority Mail Express $35.00

Next Day Air (more charged for Saturday delivery) $50 +

FEE SHEET
Effective January 2026

EPD (Expected Progeny Difference) values provided on certificate

LITTER REGISTRATION (Member rates (M); Nonmember (NM))



SUPPLIES (postage will apply accordingly) Price Quantity

Litter Application Blanks - (Book of 50) $10.00

Pedigree Binder $10.00

Pocket Herdbook $5.00

Blotter Cards for Stress and Napole testing $5.00

Hair Cards for Stress and Napole testing $5.00

50k Test (blood, semen, tissue) $37.50

50k DNA Test (hair) $50.00

Name: Breeder #:

Address: Herdmark:

Phone:

Email:

□  Visa □  Mastercard □  Discover

Card #

Expiration Date: 

3 Digit Security Code:

Signature:

PO BOX 122

Winamac, IN 46996

Office: (574) 200-0667     Fax: (574) 200-0347

Donation to American Berkshire Foundation- one time donation            $

Remit payments to:

Total $

American Berkshire Association


